easement agreement and license agreement (for a right of entry for temporary 
use) into  a single revised easement agreement, and to incorporate in the revised 
easement agreement clarifying language indicating that TK Development, LLC, a 
California limited liability company (the “Developer”), will pay to PG&E the sum of 
Thirty-Three Thousand Dollars ($33,000) for the easement and for other good and 
valuable consideration (See Attachment 1). 

PG&E requests Commission approval under Public Utilities Code § 851 to grant to 
the City a public road easement (“Agreement”) to construct, maintain and use a 
major public access road for subdivision access across PG&E’s electric

[...]

not interfere with PG&E’s existing facilities.  A map of the crossing areas is 
provided in Attachment 2. 

(d) Complete Description of Financial Terms of the Proposed 
Transaction: 

As provided for in the Agreement, the Developer has agreed to pay a one-
time fee of Thirty-Three Thousand Dollars ($33,000) for the easement. 

(e) Indication of How Financial Proceeds of the Transaction Will Be 
Distributed: 

The property at issue in this application is non-depreciable land used for 
electric transmission service and is currently included in PG&E’s rate base.